The Patton Model 2070 Series inter-
face converters allow a router-or sim-
ilar WAN device-with a V.24 (RS-232),
V.35 or X.21 port to connect to a G.703/64k
co-directional (PCM) network. Offering
switchable internal, external or network
clocking options, the Patton Model 2070
Series converters support bi-directional,

Company in the United States and other countries.
* Specifications subject to change without notice.
Ordering Information
2070/AM/120   G.703 TO RS232, DB25M DCE
2070/AM/UI G.703 TO RS232, DB25M DCE
2070/CM/120 V.35 TO G.703 INTERFACE CONVERTOR
2070/CM/48 V.35 TO G.703 INTERFACE CONVERTOR
2070/CM/UI V.35 TO G.703 INTERFACE CONVERTOR
2070/DF/120 G.703 TO X.21 DB15F DCE
2070/DF/48 G.703 TO X.21 DB15F DCE
2070/DF/UI G.703 TO X.21 DB15F DCE
The Patton Model 2070 Series is the perfect solution for connecting a router or other WAN device to a 64 kbps G.703 network:  Their small size allows
the Patton Model 2070 Series converters to plug directly into a DTE port, almost like a cable–they have no “footprint” at all! Besides their ultra-compact
size, the Patton Model 2070 Series converters are also available in three DTE interface types–V.24 (DB-25), V.35 (M/34) and  X.21 (DB-15)–for easy adap-
tation to the myriad of brands and models in the WAN hardware marketplace. Whatever64kbps  G.703 connection you need to make, there’s likely a Patton